Borough of Deal AGENDA January 5, 2022

Conducted Remotely Only

Computer: Phone:

Password: 261984 Password: 261984

1. Salute to Flag

- 2. Open Public Meeting Statement
- 3. Roll Call
- 4. Approval of Meeting Minutes of December 2, 2021
- 5. Introduce Ordinance 1244 Establish Cap Bank
- 6. Introduce Ordinance 1245 Flood Plain Ordinance
- 7. Resolution 22-01 Approve Temporary Budget 2021
- 8. Resolution 22-02 Approve Temporary Sewer Budget 2021
- 9. Resolution 22-03 Approve Temporary Capital Budget 2021
- 10. Introduce Ordinance 1246 Various Improvements to Streets & Drains
- 11. Introduce Ordinance 1247 Various Improvements to Deal Beaches
- 12. Resolution 22-04 Salaries for 2022
- 13. Resolution 22-05 Establish Meeting Dates for 2022
- 14. Resolution 22-06 Designate Official Newspapers
- 15. Resolution 22-07 Approve Professional Appointments
- 16. Resolution 22-08 Establish Official Banks
- 17. Resolution 22-09 Establish Interest Rates for 2022
- 18. Resolution 22-10 Long Term Funds in NJ Cash Management Fund
- 19. Resolution 22-11 Appoint Emergency Management Personnel
- 20. Resolution 22-12 Appoint Public Agency Compliance Officer
- 21. Resolution 22-13 Authorize Tax Assessor as Agent for Tax Appeals

- 22. Resolution 22-14 Approve 1033 LESO Program 2021
- 23. Resolution 22-15 Approve Emergency Mutual Aid and Assistance Agreement
- 24. Resolution 22-16 Approve Multi-Jurisdictional Hazard Mitigation Plan
- 25. Resolution 22-17 Authorize Lawrence Avenue Improvements Bid
- 26. Resolution 22-18 Authorize FY 2022 Various Roadway Improvements Bid
- 27. Resolution 22-19 Approve LESO Vehicle Transfer
- 28. Resolution 22-20 Approve PBA Local #101 Agreement
- 29. Resolution 22-21 Rescind Resolution 21-127 Cancel Grants
- 30. Resolution 22-22 Approve January 31 Payroll
- 31. Monthly Reports
- 32. Correspondence
- 33. Unfinished Business
- 34. New Business
- 35. Reading of a Resolution to pay all bills approved by the Finance Committee
- 36. Public Comment
- 37. Adjournment